Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

COMPONENT WIRES – 55A0813      JACKET – RADIATION-CROSSLINKED
              MODIFIED ETFE
CABLE CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
JACKET THICKNESS
(in.)
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(in.)
PART NUMBER
1/
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(AWG) MINIMUM NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM
MAXIMUM
WEIGHT
(lb/1000 ft.)
       55A4823-26-* 26 .006 .008 .096 .101       5.4
55A4823-24-* 24 .006 .008 .106 .111       6.9
55A4823-22-* 22 .006 .008 .116 .122       8.9
55A4823-20-* 20 .006 .008 .132 .139     12.3
55A4823-18-* 18 .006 .008 .156 .164     18.0
55A4823-16-* 16 .006 .008 .170 .179     22.0
55A4823-14-* 14 .006 .008 .204 .214     32.6
55A4823-12-* 12 .007 .009 .240 .252     47.7
55A4823-10-* 10 .007 .009 .290 .304     73.2
55A4823-  8-* 8 .008 .010 .410 .431 142.
55A4823-  6-* 6 .009 .011 .504 .529 213.
55A4823-  4-* 4 .012 .014 .649 .681 358.
55A4823-  2-* 2 .016 .019 .854 .898 566.